Event: 47
Place Name
1 Nicole Campbell
2 Charly Thivierge-Lortie
3 Connie Dayboll
4 Alexandra Maher
5 Roanne English
6 Julia Sisler
7 Teresa Miele
8 Teresa Hill
9 Alison Thomas
10 Ann Corkery
11 Rachel Herron
12 Lauren Brown
13 Jayda Ataksuka
14 Jennifer Broadbridge
15 Sarah Wright

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

2/11/2007 10:16:32 PM

Senior B Women Lightweight (Final)

Club

Queens University

Queens University

Kingston Rowing Club
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing
Brock University

London Rowing Club

Brock University

Trent University

Trent University

University of Toronto Rowing
Trent University

University of Toronto at
Brock University

Time (min)
07:29.2
07:44.9
07:45.0
07:47.3
07:50.1
07:54.8
08:07.5
08:09.0
08:09.4
08:14.3
08:14.7
08:16.9
08:21.8
08:22.6
08:24.3

Split
01:52.3
01:56.2
01:56.2
01:56.8
01:57.5
01:58.7
02:01.9
02:02.2
02:02.4
02:03.6
02:03.7
02:04.2
02:05.4
02:05.6
02:06.1

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Page 1 of 1



